Regular Day

Staff Meeting Days

All School Encounter

Jr/Sr High Encounters

Time Length
Bell Start End (min.)
Devotions 8:00 8:25 25
Busses Arrive 8:35
Warning 8:43  8:45 2
Devotions 8:45 8:54 9
Block 1 8:54 10:19 85
Period 1 8:54 9:36 42
Jr period break  9:36  9:38 2
Period 2 9:38 10:19 41
4 minute break 10:19 10:23 3
Warning 10:22 10:23 1
Block 2 10:23 11:48 85
Period 3 10:23 11:05 42
Jr period break  11:05 11:06 2
Period 4 11:06 11:48 41
Lunch 11:48 12:00 12
Jr Dismissal 12:00 12:25 25
End of lunch 12:25 12:28
2 minute warning 12:28 12:30 2
Block 3 12:30 1:53 83
Period 5 12:30 1:11 41
Jr period break 1:11 113 2
Period 6 1:13 1:53 40
4 minute break 1:53  1:56 3
Warning 1:56  1:57 1
Block 4 1:57 3:20 83
Jr period 7 1:.57 2:38 41
Jr period break 2:38  2:40 2
Jr period 8 2:40 3:20 40
End Day 3:20 5
Busses Leave 3:25
SR TOTAL 345
JR TOTAL 328

Time Length
Bell Start End (min.)
No Devotions 8:25
Buses Arrive 8:35
Warning 8:43  8:45 2
Devotions 8:45 8:53 8
Block 1 8:53 10:00 67
Period 1 8:53 9:26 33
Jr period break  9:26  9:28 2
Period 2 9:28 10:00 32
3 minute break 10:00 10:03 3
Warning 10:03 10:04 1
Block 2 10:04 11:11 67
Period 3 10:04 10:37 33
Jr period break  10:37 10:39 2
Period 4 10:39 11:11 32
Lunch 11:11 11:26 15
Jr Dismissal 11:26 11:56 30
End of lunch 11:56 11:58
2 minute warning 11:58 12:00
Block 3 12:00 1:07 67
Period 5 12:00 12:33 33
Jr period break  12:33 12:35 2
Period 6 12:35 1:07 32
3 minute break 1:07 1:10 3
Warning 1:10  1:11 1
Block 4 1:11  2:18 67
Period 7 1:11  1:44 33
Jr period break  1:44  1:46 2
Period 8 1:46 2:17 32
End Day 2:18 6
Busses Leave 2:23
SR TOTAL 276
JR TOTAL 268

Time Length
Bell Start End (min.)
Devotions 8:00 8:25 25
Busses Arrive 8:35
Warning 8:43  8:45
Devotions 8:45 8:53
Block 1 8:53 10:00 67
Period 1 8:53 9:26 33
Jr period break 9:26  9:28 2
Period 2 9:28 10:00 32
3 minute break 10:00 10:03 3
Warning 10:03 10:04 1
Block 2 10:04 11:11 67
Period 3 10:04 10:37 33
Jr period break 10:37 10:39 2
Period 4 10:39 11:11 32
Lunch 11:11 11:26 15
Jr Dismissal 11:26 11:56 30
End of lunch 11:56 11:58
2 minute warning  11:58 12:00
Block 3 12:00 1:07 67
Period 5 12:00 12:33 33
Jr period break 12:33 12:35 2
Period 6 12:35 1:07 32
3 minute break 1:07  1:10 3
Warning 1:10  1:11 1
Block 4 1:11  2:18 67
Period 7 111  1:44 33
Jr period break 1:44  1:46 2
Period 8 1:46 2:17 32
Encounter 2:20 3:20 60
End Day 2:18 6
Busses Leave 2:23

Time Length

Bell Start End (min.)
Devotions 8:00 8:25 25

Busses Arrive 8:35

Warning 8:43  8:45 2
Devotions 8:45 8:53 8
Block 1 8:53 10:00 67
Period 1 8:53 9:26 33
Jr period break 9:26  9:28 2
Period 2 9:28 10:00 32

3 minute break 10:00 10:03 3

Warning 10:03 10:04 1
Block 2 10:04 11:11 67
Jr Encounter 10:04 11:11 67

Lunch 11:11 11:26 15
Jr Dismissal 11:26 11:56 30

End of lunch
2 minute warning

11:56 11:58 2
11:58 12:00 2

Block 3 12:00 1:07 67
Period 5 12:00 12:33 33

Jr period break 12:33 12:35 2
Period 6 12:35 1:07 32

3 minute break 1:07 1:10 3
Warning 1:10  1:11 1
Block 4 1:11  2:18 67
Period 7 1:11  1:44 33

Jr period break 1:44  1:46 2
Period 8 1:46  2:17 32

Sr Encounter 2:20 3:20 60
Period 3 2:20  2:49 29

Jr period break 2:49  2:51 2
Period 4 2:51  3:20 29




